75550 MTC 25988 W	ARRANTY DEED	Val mal	Page 20823
35670 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That		VOI. <u></u>	Page Roome
GREG HOBBS hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration	hereinofter stated to	mantor naid by	
PHILLIP O. DEPRATO and MAE L. DEPRATO,	husband and wife	granior pala by	hereinafter called
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and conve	y unto the said grantee a	and grantee's heirs, su	accessors and assigns.
the certain real property, with the tenements, heredi	taments and appurtena	nces thereunto belon	ging or appertaining,
situated in the County of <u>KLAMATH</u> and	State of Oregon, desci	ribed as follows, 10-v	vit:
Lot 15 and the West one-half of 1	tot 14 in Block 1	of DIVEDUTEW SE	COND
ADDITION, according to the offic			
the County Clerk of Klamath Coun			
home License #X81556 and 1971 mol			
firmly affixed to the property.	an a		
S	물 관람을 얻으는 ㅠ	the second s	
	1997年1月1日) 1997年1月1日日 1997年1月1日日日(1997年1月1日日)	n an	
a, MOUNTAIN	(1) For the state of the second state of th		
"This instrument will not allow use of the propert laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this check with the appropriate city or county planning of	s instrument, the person	n acquiring fee title t	of applicable land use o the property should
		· · · ·	
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grant And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said	al manager a mark a conservation.	1	
is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above grante	a graniee ana graniee's 21 premises free from	all encumbrances	assigns, indi granior
<u> </u>		except	t those of
record and those apparent upon the lan			unu inui
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said pren			
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except tho.	se claiming under the	above described ency	umbrances.
The true and actual consideration paid for this ¹ However, the actual consideration consists of or inclu	transfer, stated in term	is of dollars, is §	
part of the consideration (indicate which). ¹ (The sen	tence hetween the symb	alue given or promise	ea which is the wards
See ORS 93.030.)	ence beineen ine synd		e, snould be deteted.
In construing this deed and where the context se	o requires, the singula	r includes the plural	and all grammatical
changes shall be implied to make the provisions here	eof apply equally to co	rporations and to in	dividuals.
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed the			
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be s			authorized thereto by
order of its hoard of directors.	Freo	y Noble	
STATE OF OREGON, 1/1)	GREG 6	HOBBS	
County of October 7 10 91 ss.			and a second
<u>0040 Wer 7 , 19 91 .</u>			
Personally appeared the above named			
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument			and the second
to be <u>his</u> voluntary act and deed.	^		
Before me: Many M. M.	STATE OF OREGON. C	ounty of) \$5.
""			wledged before me this
Notary, Public Yor Oregon My commission expires: 6-8-92			•
1, 11 OTA		, and by	
	secreta	iry of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	a	cornoration on he	half of the corporation.
			ang of the corporation.
	Notary Public for Orego My commission expires:		(CEAT)
	my commission expires.		(SEAL)
GREG HOBBS		STATE OF OREGON	·
			55.
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		County of	
PHILLIP O. DEPRATO and MAE L. DEPRATO			within instrument was
426 MCLEAN		received for record day ofOct	
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601			<u>M.</u> , and recorded
GRANITE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED		page 20823 or as
PHTLLIP O. DEPRATO and MAE L. DEPRATO	Юн	file/reel number 350	570 .
426 MCLEAN	RECORDER'S USE	Record of Deeds of s	
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601			d and seal of County
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		affixed.	
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.		$\frac{1}{2} = \frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{1}{2} + \frac{1}{2} \right) \left(\frac{1}{2}$	
PHILLIP O. DEPRATO and MAE L. DEPRATO		<u>Evelyn Biehn,</u>	
426 MCLEAN	<u>an l</u> a statistica (n. 1971). 1981 - Statistica (n. 1971).	D. ()	Recording Officer
KLAMATH FAILS, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee \$28.00	by Satura 1	ullindese Deputy

TITLE COMPANY

INVERIMON RETURN NIVER NOOM